Date

11/08/
16
11/10/

16

11/15/
16

01/05/
17

01/10/
17
01/12/
17
01/13/

17

01/17/
17

01/20/
17

Time

4:30 PM CST
4:30 PM CST
4:15 PM CST
4:30 PM CST
4:15 PM CST
3:30 PM CST
11:59 PM
CST
4:30 PM CST

4:30 PM CST

=

b

Games for 7th Grade Girls Soccer
Last Updated on May 12, 2024

Away Team

HCYA
Kinkaid
7th Grade Girls Soccer
Duchesne
7th Grade Girls Soccer
John Cooper
St. Michaels
7th Grade Girls Soccer

St. Francis

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

5

5

Home Team

7th Grade Girls Soccer

7th Grade Girls Soccer

AOS

7th Grade Girls Soccer

ROB

7th Grade Girls Soccer

7th Grade Girls Soccer

St. Johns

7th Grade Girls Soccer

Hom
e
Scor
e

0

0

9 TeamPages

Result

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Tie

Win

Loss

Win



