

Games for 7th Grade Girls Soccer Last Updated on May 12, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
11/08/ 16	4:30 PM CST	HCYA	5	7th Grade Girls Soccer	0	Loss
11/10/ 16	4:30 PM CST	Kinkaid	5	7th Grade Girls Soccer	0	Loss
11/15/ 16	4:15 PM CST	7th Grade Girls Soccer	0	AOS	4	Loss
01/05/ 17	4:30 PM CST	Duchesne	1	7th Grade Girls Soccer	3	Win
01/10/ 17	4:15 PM CST	7th Grade Girls Soccer	0	ROB	5	Loss
01/12/ 17	3:30 PM CST	John Cooper	0	7th Grade Girls Soccer	0	Tie
01/13/ 17	11:59 PM CST	St. Michaels	0	7th Grade Girls Soccer	9	Win
01/17/ 17	4:30 PM CST	7th Grade Girls Soccer	1	St. Johns	5	Loss
01/20/ 17	4:30 PM CST	St. Francis	1	7th Grade Girls Soccer	2	Win